

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1084 OF 2008

KAREENA KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHARANDEEP SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee,stay & office report)

Date: 20/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. G.K. Bharti, Davinder Hora,
S.Mahendran,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after three weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master